Garador Spring Compatibilty Chart for R Type and FR Type
Steel Doors - Single Opening Sizes
(Please scroll down for Timber and GRP Doors)
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H

1466 14'0" x 6'6" 4267 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1470 14'0" x 7'0" 4267 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780
Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DR Type and RM Type
Steel Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

1666 16'0" x 6'6" 4877 x 1981 108-913 108-913 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1670 16'0" x 7'0" 4877 x 2135 108-915 108-915 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780
Garador Spring Compatibilty Chart for R Type and FR Type
Timber Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780
Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DR Type and RM Type
Timber Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

1666 16'0" x 6'6" 4877 x 1981 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1670 16'0" x 7'0" 4877 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780
Garador Spring Compatibilty Chart for R Type and FR Type
GRP Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780
Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DR Type and RM Type
GRP Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

1666 16'0" x 6'6" 4877 x 1981 N/A N/A N/A N/A
1670 16'0" x 7'0" 4877 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-901 GAS3698 108-913 GAS3730
108-903 GAS3700 108-915 GAS3740
108-905 GAS3705 108-921 GAS3750
108-907 GAS3710 108-923 GAS3760
108-909 GAS3715 108-925 GAS3770
108-911 GAS3720 108-927 GAS3780